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AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
179.01- 180 4 0.03% 4 0.03% 15714  100.00% 129.01-130 157 1.00% 5371 34.18% 10500 66.82%
178.01-179 7 0.04% 1 0.07% 15710 99.97% 128.01-129 135 0.86% 5506 35.04% 10343 65.82%
177.01-178 7 0.04% 18 0.11% 15703 99.93% 127.01-128 137 0.87% 5643 35.91% 10208 64.96 %
176.01-177 13 0.08% 31 0.20% 15696 99.89% 126.01-127 141 0.90% 5784 36.81% 10071 64.09%
175.01-176 18 0.1% 49 0.31% 15683 99.80% 125.01-126 153 0.97% 5937 37.78% 9930 63.19%
174.01-175 15 0.10% 64 0.41% 15665 99.69% 124.01-125 126 0.80% 6063 38.58% 9777 62.22%
173.01-174 30 0.19% 94 0.60% 15650 99.59% 123.01-124 149 0.95% 6212 39.53% 9651 61.42%
172.01-173 37 0.24% 131 0.83% 15620 99.40% 122.01-123 139 0.88% 6351 40.42% 9502 60.47 %
171.01-172 28 0.18% 159 1.01% 15583 99.17% 121.01-122 133 0.85% 6484 41.26% 9363 59.58%
170.01-171 44 0.28% 203 1.29% 15555 98.99% 120.01-121 137 0.87% 6621 42.13% 9230 58.74%
169.01-170 49 0.31% 252 1.60% 15511 98.71% 119.01-120 128 0.81% 6749 42.95% 9093 57.87%
168.01 - 169 60 0.38% 312 1.99% 15462 98.40% 118.01-119 178 1.13% 6927 44.08% 8965 57.05%
167.01- 168 60 0.38% 372 2.37% 15402 98.01% 117.01-118 148 0.94% 7075 45.02% 8787 55.92%
166.01 - 167 81 0.52% 453 2.88% 15342 97.63% 116.01-117 155 0.99% 7230 46.01% 8639 54.98%
165.01 - 166 87 0.55% 540 3.44% 15261 97.12% 115.01- 116 159 1.01% 7389 47.02% 8484 53.99%
164.01 - 165 98 0.62% 638 4.06% 15174 96.56%  114.01- 115 136 0.87% 7525 47.89% 8325 52.98%
163.01 - 164 101 0.64% 739 4.70% 15076 95.94% 113.01-114 17 0.74% 7642 48.63% 8189 52.11%
162.01- 163 120 0.76% 859 547% 14975 95.30% 112.01-113 131 0.83% 7773 49.47% 8072 51.37%
161.01 - 162 99 0.63% 958 6.10% 14855 94.53% 111.01-112 154 0.98% 7927 50.45% 7941 50.53%
160.01 - 161 90 0.57% 1048 6.67% 14756 93.90%  110.01-111 141 0.90% 8068 51.34% 7787 49.55%
159.01 - 160 114 0.73% 1162 7.39% 14666 93.33% 109.01-110 143 0.91% 8211 52.25% 7646 48.66%
158.01 - 159 103 0.66% 1265 8.05% 14552 92.61% 108.01-109 135 0.86% 8346 53.11% 7503 47.75%
157.01 - 158 17 0.74% 1382 8.79% 14449 91.95% 107.01- 108 139 0.88% 8485 54.00% 7368 46.89%
156.01 - 157 103 0.66% 1485 9.45% 14332 91.21% 106.01- 107 148 0.94% 8633 54.94% 7229 46.00%

155.01 - 156 116 0.74% 1601 10.19% 14229 90.55% 105.01 - 106 153 0.97% 8786 55.91% 7081 45.06%
154.01- 155 115 0.73% 1716 10.92% 14113 89.81% 104.01-105 133 0.85% 8919 56.76% 6928 44.09%
153.01 - 154 138 0.88% 1854 11.80% 13998 89.08% 103.01- 104 122 0.78% 9041 57.53% 6795 43.24%
152.01- 153 138 0.88% 1992 12.68% 13860 88.20% 102.01-103 135 0.86% 9176 58.39% 6673 42.47%
151.01 - 152 143 0.91% 2135 13.59% 13722 87.32% 101.01-102 112 0.71% 9288 59.11% 6538 41.61%
150.01 - 151 163 1.04% 2298 14.62% 13579 86.41% 100.01-101 128 0.81% 9416 59.92% 6426 40.89%
149.01 - 150 134 0.85% 2432 15.48% 13416 85.38%  99.01-100 149 0.95% 9565 60.87% 6298 40.08%
148.01 - 149 150 0.95% 2582 16.43% 13282 84.52%  98.01-99 131 0.83% 9696 61.70% 6149 39.13%
147.01- 148 129 0.82% 2711 17.25% 13132 83.57%  97.01-98 115 0.73% 9811 62.43% 6018 38.30%
146.01 - 147 138 0.88% 2849 18.13% 13003 82.75%  96.01-97 133 0.85% 9944 63.28% 5903 37.57%
145.01 - 146 137 0.87% 2986 19.00% 12865 81.87%  95.01-96 123 0.78% 10067 64.06% 5770 36.72%
144.01 - 145 149 0.95% 3135 19.95% 12728 81.00%  94.01-95 143 0.91% 10210 64.97% 5647 35.94%
143.01 - 144 145 0.92% 3280 20.87% 12579 80.05%  93.01-94 109 0.69% 10319 65.67% 5504 35.03%
142.01- 143 157 1.00% 3437 21.87% 12434 79.13%  92.01-93 147 0.94% 10466 66.60% 5395 34.33%
141.01-142 151 0.96% 3588 22.83% 12277 78.13%  91.01-92 120 0.76% 10586 67.37% 5248 33.40%
140.01 - 141 151 0.96% 3739 23.79% 12126 7717%  90.01-91 138 0.88% 10724 68.24% 5128 32.63%
139.01 - 140 153 0.97% 3892 24.77% 11975 76.21%  89.01-90 124 0.79% 10848 69.03% 4990 31.76%
138.01- 139 153 0.97% 4045 25.74% 11822 75.23%  88.01-89 135 0.86% 10983 69.89% 4866 30.97%
137.01-138 142 0.90% 4187 26.65% 11669 74.26%  87.01-88 129 0.82% 11112 70.71% 4731 30.11%
136.01 - 137 142 0.90% 4329 27.55% 11527 73.35%  86.01-87 105 0.67% 11217 71.38% 4602 29.29%
135.01- 136 154 0.98% 4483 28.53% 11385 72.45%  85.01-86 122 0.78% 11339 72.16% 4497 28.62%
134.01-135 121 0.77% 4604 29.30% 11231 71.47%  84.01-85 112 0.71% 11451 72.87% 4375 27.84%
133.01-134 140 0.89% 4744 30.19% 11110 70.70%  83.01-84 101 0.64% 11552 73.51% 4263 27.13%
132.01-133 167 1.06% 4911 31.25% 10970 69.81%  82.01-83 119 0.76% 11671 74.27% 4162 26.49%
131.01-132 159 1.01% 5070 32.26% 10803 68.75%  81.01-82 116 0.74% 11787 75.01% 4043 25.73%
130.01- 131 144 0.92% 5214 33.18% 10644 67.74%  80.01 - 81 123 0.78% 11910 75.79% 3927 24.99%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01- 71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01- 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01 - 55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01- 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41
39.01-40
38.01 - 39
37.01-38
36.01-37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01 - 31
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112 0.71%
112 0.71%
131 0.83%
139 0.88%
124 0.79%
107 0.68%
123 0.78%
130 0.83%
89 0.57%
114 0.73%
122 0.78%
107 0.68%
103 0.66%
114 0.73%
108 0.69%
100 0.64%
101 0.64%
95 0.60%
92 0.59%
96 0.61%
96 0.61%
79 0.50%
95 0.60%
76 0.48%
105 0.67%
65 0.41%
76 0.48%
82 0.52%
67 0.43%
76 0.48%
59 0.38%
52 0.33%
69 0.44%
46 0.29%
52 0.33%
36 0.23%
42 0.27%
37 0.24%
30 0.19%
32 0.20%
30 0.19%
26 0.17%
24 0.15%
29 0.18%
24 0.15%
16 0.10%
21 0.13%
18 0.11%
10 0.06%
13 0.08%
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12022 76.51%
12134 77.22%
12265 78.05%
12404 78.94%
12528 79.73%
12635 80.41%
12758 81.19%
12888 82.02%
12977 82.58%
13091 83.31%
13213 84.08%
13320 84.77%
13423 85.42%
13537 86.15%
13645 86.83%
13745 87.47%
13846 88.11%
13941 88.72%
14033 89.30%
14129 89.91%
14225 90.52%
14304 91.03%
14399 91.63%
14475 92.12%
14580 92.78%
14645 93.20%
14721 93.68%
14803 94.20%
14870 94.63%
14946 95.11%
15005 95.49%
15057 95.82%
15126 96.26%
15172 96.55%
15224 96.88%
15260 97.11%
15302 97.38%
15339 97.61%
15369 97.80%
15401 98.01%
15431 98.20%
15457 98.36%
15481 98.52%
15510 98.70%
15534 98.85%
15550 98.96%
15571 99.09%
15589 99.20%
15599 99.27%
15612 99.35%
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3804 24.21%
3692 23.49%
3580 22.78%
3449 21.95%
3310 21.06%
3186 20.27%
3079 19.59%
2956 18.81%
2826 17.98%
2737 17.42%
2623 16.69%
2501 15.92%
2394 15.23%
2291 14.58%
2177 13.85%
2069 13.17%
1969 12.53%
1868 11.89%
1773 11.28%
1681 10.70%
1585 10.09%
1489 9.48%
1410 8.97%
1315 8.37%
1239 7.88%
1134 7.22%
1069 6.80%
993 6.32%
911 5.80%
844 5.37%
768 4.89%
709 4.51%
657 4.18%
588 3.74%
542 3.45%
490 3.12%
454 2.89%
412 2.62%
375 2.39%
345 2.20%
313 1.99%
283 1.80%
257 1.64%
233 1.48%
204 1.30%
180 1.15%
164 1.04%
143 0.91%
125 0.80%

115 0.73%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.03%
0.05%
0.05%
0.04%
0.04%
0.05%
0.04%
0.03%
0.05%
0.03%
0.00%
0.01%
0.03%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.13%
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15617 99.38%
15625 99.43%
15633 99.48%
15640 99.53%
15647 99.57%
15655 99.62%
15661 99.66%
15666 99.69%
15674 99.75%
15678 99.77%
15678 99.77%
15680 99.78%
15684 99.81%
15685 99.82%
15686 99.82%
15687 99.83%
15688 99.83%
15688 99.83%
15689 99.84%
15690 99.85%
15691 99.85%
15692 99.86%
15692 99.86%
15692 99.86%
15693 99.87%
15693 99.87%
15693 99.87%
15693 99.87%
15693 99.87%
15714 100.00%
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102 0.65%
97 0.62%
89 0.57%
81 0.52%
74 0.47%
67 0.43%
59 0.38%
53 0.34%
48 0.31%
40 0.25%
36 0.23%
36 0.23%
34 0.22%
30 0.19%
29 0.18%
28 0.18%
27 0.17%
26 0.17%
26 0.17%
25 0.16%
24 0.15%
23 0.15%
22 0.14%
22 0.14%
22 0.14%
21 0.13%
21 0.13%
21 0.13%
21 0.13%
21 0.13%



